FROSH SOPH GIRLS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

BUCH
TUUN
TUWE
REHS
EXET
cvC
GOWE
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RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:19:06.58
00:25:00.20
00:24:55.56
00:26:06.42
00:26:39.99
00:28:10.77
00:30:45.54
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15
77
77
102
135
163
173

Name
CARU
EDIS
HANF
MONA
PORT
LEMO
SELM
FARM
ELDI
CENL

Average Time

Finishers

00:24:57.78
00:24:23.53
00:34:29.30
00:20:54.11
00:28:07.34
00:28:07.00
00:29:47.81
00:36:19.17
00:27:23.22
00:33:31.89
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FROSH SOPH GIRLS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BUCH 00:19:06.58 14 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 191 Molly Sundgren 00:18:01.92 1
2 2 181  Kynzlee Buckley 00:18:20.01 2
3 3 195 Lily Olsen 00:19:13.17 3
4 4 192  Tayler Torosian 00:19:47.48 4
5 5 186  Riley Nino 00:20:10.32 5
6 6 193  Zoe Weaver 00:20:45.64 (6)
7 7 189 Kaedyn Powell 00:20:49.61 (@)
2 TUUN 00:25:00.20 11 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
22 163  Ava Saenz 00:24:16.60 11
2 23 162 Farrah Mclean 00:24:33.39 12
3 30 159  Klarissa Dominguez 00:24:51.75 15
4 31 160 Luna Granados 00:24:52.15 16
5 39 243  Danika Mora 00:26:27.09 23
6 40 240  Keren Cervantes 00:26:33.67 (24)
7 51 242 Sabrina Martinez-Ambriz 00:27:32.86 (31)
3 TUWE 00:24:55.56 14 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 248  Daniella Delgado 00:23:41.22 9
2 29 252  Sarah Medeiros 00:24:47.95 14
3 32 256  Paloma Sotelo 00:25:04.07 17
4 33 255  Cecily Scrima 00:25:28.74 18
5 34 259  Anna Reyes 00:25:35.81 19
6 44 250  Heidy Flores 00:27:00.21 27)
7 45 257  Yadira Suarez 00:27:00.64 (28)
4 REHS 00:26:06.42 6 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 237  Tori Ochoa 00:24:14.23 10
2 27 235  Emily Inhphom 00:24:43.49 13
3 36 234  Amaya Avalos 00:26:06.63 21
4 37 236  ArianaLopez 00:26:09.40 22
5 60 232 Arely Lemus 00:29:18.37 36
6 63 233  Eliana Sanchez 00:29:39.13 (38)
5 EXET 00:26:39.99 5 135
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 217  Annie Neufeld 00:20:53.38 8
2 35 214  Guinevere Gilstrap 00:25:50.17 20
3 53 218  Chloe Sparrow 00:27:37.50 33
4 56 212  Zafirah Almanzar 00:28:20.39 34
5 68 213  Rosie Cruz 00:30:38.49 40
6 CVC 00:28:10.77 5 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
a7 203  Karah Canaday 00:27:19.88 29
2 50 204  Carys de Jong 00:27:31.42 30
3 52 207  Elle Bothof 00:27:34.77 32
4 57 206  Emily Quinley 00:28:54.86 35
5 61 205 Leah Gann 00:29:32.94 37
RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/22/2023 5:44:24 PM Page: 2 of 5



FROSH SOPH GIRLS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

7 GOWE 00:30:45.54 6 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 41 948  Sofia Briseno 00:26:38.99 25
2 42 949  Caroline Benevidez 00:26:40.73 26
3 66 950 Gregoria Nieves 00:30:01.80 39
4 77 952  Crystal Cortes 00:34:33.11 41
5 79 951  Audriana Bass 00:35:53.09 42
6 83 953  Mia Hernandez 00:38:53.50 (43)
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FROSH SOPH GIRLS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
(24)
25
26
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(28)
0
29
0
0
30
@D

191
181
195
192
186
193
189
229
194
217
228
184
188
187
190
185
197
248
209
182
237
163
162
198
199
208
235
210
252
159
160
256
255
259
214
234
236
230
243
240
948
949
227
250
257
196
203
170
265
204
242

Molly Sundgren
Kynzlee Buckley
Lily Olsen

Tayler Torosian
Riley Nino

Zoe Weaver
Kaedyn Powell
Yasmine Lachino
Delila Wells
Annie Neufeld
Citlalih Ferrer
Olivia Martin
Mckelle OBrien
Raaya Noorali
Amelia Soares
Kendall Metzler
Bryanna Higuera
Daniella Delgado
Nathalie Gonzalez
Tana Gebyow
Tori Ochoa

Ava Saenz
Farrah Mclean
Selva Morales
Melissa Ponce
Mya Diaz

Emily Inhphom
Ashley Martinez
Sarah Medeiros
Klarissa Dominguez
Luna Granados
Paloma Sotelo
Cecily Scrima
Anna Reyes
Guinevere Gilstrap
Amaya Avalos
Ariana Lopez
Azusena Alba
Danika Mora
Keren Cervantes
Sofia Briseno
Caroline Benevidez
Abigail Wiley
Heidy Flores
Yadira Suarez
Rachel Castillo
Karah Canaday
Maya Gutierrez
Amanda Luna
Carys de Jong

Sabrina Martinez-Ambriz

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:18:01.92 BUCH
SO 00:18:20.01 BUCH
SO 00:19:13.17 BUCH
SO 00:19:47.48 BUCH
SO 00:20:10.32 BUCH
FR 00:20:45.64  BUCH
SO 00:20:49.61  BUCH
SO 00:20:51.91  MONA
FR 00:20:52.35  BUCH
FR 00:20:53.38  EXET
SO 00:20:56.31  MONA
SO 00:21:12.58  BUCH
SO 00:21:20.71  BUCH
SO 00:21:58.27  BUCH
SO 00:22:30.96  BUCH
FR 00:22:54.27  BUCH
SO 00:23:29.87 CARU
SO 00:23:41.22 TUWE
FR 00:23:42.09  EDIS
FR 00:23:48.70  BUCH
FR 00:24:14.23  REHS
SO 00:24:16.60  TUUN
SO 00:24:33.39  TUUN
SO 00:24:34.37 CARU
FR 00:24:37.41  CARU
FR 00:24:41.91  EDIS
SO 00:24:43.49  REHS
SO 00:24:46.59  EDIS
SO 00:24:47.95 TUWE
SO 00:24:51.75  TUUN
SO 00:24:52.15  TUUN
SO 00:25:04.07 TUWE
SO 00:25:28.74  TUWE
SO 00:25:35.81  TUWE
SO 00:25:50.17  EXET
SO 00:26:06.63  REHS
FR 00:26:09.40 REHS
FR 00:26:24.48  PORT
FR 00:26:27.09  TUUN
FR 00:26:33.67 TUUN
FR 00:26:38.99 GOWE
FR 00:26:40.73 GOWE
FR 00:26:59.22  LEMO
FR 00:27:00.21  TUWE
SO 00:27:00.64  TUWE
SO 00:27:09.47  CARU
FR 00:27:19.88 CVC
FR 00:27:23.22  ELDI
FR 00:27:26.47  SELM
SO 00:27:31.42 CVC
SO 00:27:32.86  TUUN
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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RTS Race Timing
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FROSH SOPH GIRLS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

207
218
245
244
212
206
226
249
232
205
258
233
260
231
950
247
213
253
238
266
254
223
263
220
472
952
221
951
251
246
219
953

Elle Bothof
Chloe Sparrow

Jaqueline Rodriguez-Gomez

Viviana Rodriguez
Zafirah Almanzar
Emily Quinley
Kayley Ramirez
Isabelle Enriquez
Arely Lemus
Leah Gann
Maryjane Trujillo
Eliana Sanchez
Aileen Mendez
Leah Barajas
Gregoria Nieves
Paulina Barragan
Rosie Cruz
Lizette Rodriguez
Danika Aguirre
Daisy Machado
Perla Sanchez
Nefertity Zendenos
Jasmine Foster
Azusena Rodriguez
Melony Karabian
Crystal Cortes
Harley Nelson
Audriana Bass
Michiko Francisco
Jada Tonga
Valeria Ramirez
Mia Hernandez

FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR

00:27:34.77
00:27:37.50
00:27:46.01
00:27:46.38
00:28:20.39
00:28:54.86
00:29:14.77
00:29:17.52
00:29:18.37
00:29:32.94
00:29:33.86
00:29:39.13
00:29:49.70
00:29:50.21
00:30:01.80
00:30:35.55
00:30:38.49
00:30:51.51
00:31:39.28
00:32:09.15
00:32:11.62
00:33:30.72
00:33:31.89
00:34:07.79
00:34:25.85
00:34:33.11
00:35:31.32
00:35:53.09
00:36:04.44
00:36:30.09
00:38:30.56
00:38:53.50
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CcvC
EXET
TUUN
TUUN
EXET
CcvC
LEMO
TUWE
REHS
cvC
TUWE
REHS
TUWE
PORT
GOWE
TUWE
EXET
TUWE
TUUN
SELM
TUWE
HANF
CENL
FARM
HANF
GOWE
HANF
GOWE
TUWE
TUUN
FARM
GOWE
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